
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

NEW

CUSTOMER ITEM NO.

DATE REV.

A0

PRODUCT
NAME

UNIT mm

CHECKBYDRAWNBY APPOBY DATE

Page 1 of 4

LC/UPC-LC/UPC OS2

Duplex LSZH Patch cord 2.0
CHINA

see the chart

2024/08/21

2024/08/21

NO. QT'Y REMARK

L+0.1m

4pcs

Fiber Optical Cable SM OS2(G657.A2) 9/125 OD:2.0*4.0
+0

-0.2mm Yellow  Duplex LSZH

4pcs

4pcs

4pcsLC Dust Cap White

LC SM duplex Connector blue

LC White Boot

LC/UPC SM Ferrule

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

LC Clip (blue) 2pcs

Heat Shrink Tube (black) 2pcs

MATERIAL LIST:

8 4pcsRing (1) (2)

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

Manufacture
 country

SYNERGY 21
SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

Note:
1.RoHS 2011/65/EU and amendment
directives (EU) 2015/863 compliant;
REACH 1907/2006/EC compliant.
2.Text:

3.Operating Temperature:-40°C ~+85°C

4.Storage Temperature:-20°C ~+70°C

IEC61753 Grade BGrade IL/RL

97%≤0.25dB

mean≤0.12dB

Return Loss(RL)

Insertion Loss (IL)

≥50dB

IEC 61300-3-4

IEC 61300-3-6

Test Grade Designation:Each to Reference

1310nm     Single-ModeTest Wavelength

End face inspection ×400

5.Min. bending radius : 10*D(Static) 20*D(Dynamic)

D:diameter of cable

L±100/0mm

170±5mm
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1
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2

1

B
A

B
A

5

15±1mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
SYNERGY 21
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LC/UPC-LC/UPC OS2

Duplex LSZH Patch cord 2.0
CHINA

see the chart

2024/08/21

2024/08/21

NO. QT'Y REMARK

L+0.1m

4pcs

Fiber Optical Cable SM OS2(G657.A2) 9/125 OD:2.0*4.0
+0

-0.2mm Yellow  Duplex LSZH

4pcs

4pcs

4pcsLC Dust Cap White

LC SM duplex Connector blue

LC White Boot

LC/UPC SM Ferrule

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

LC Clip (blue) 2pcs

Heat Shrink Tube (black) 1pc

MATERIAL LIST:

8 4pcsRing (1) (2)

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

Manufacture
 country

SYNERGY 21
SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

Note:
1.RoHS 2011/65/EU and amendment
directives (EU) 2015/863 compliant;
REACH 1907/2006/EC compliant.
2.Text:

3.Operating Temperature:-40°C ~+85°C

4.Storage Temperature:-20°C ~+70°C

IEC61753 Grade BGrade IL/RL

97%≤0.25dB

mean≤0.12dB

Return Loss(RL)

Insertion Loss (IL)

≥50dB

IEC 61300-3-4

IEC 61300-3-6

Test Grade Designation:Each to Reference

1310nm     Single-ModeTest Wavelength

End face inspection ×400

5.Min. bending radius : 10*D(Static) 20*D(Dynamic)

D:diameter of cable

L±100/0mm (L＜0.5m)

4

3

2

1

6

7

8

2

1

2

1

B
A

B
A

5

15±1mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
SYNERGY 21
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ITEM NO.CUSTOMER See the chart

DATEAPPOBYCHECKBYDRAWNBY

UNIT mm
PRODUCT

NAME

LC/UPC-LC/UPC OM4 50/125um Duplex

LSZH Patch cord
 UNO ITEM NO.

2024-08-21

2024-08-21 A0

CHINA

SYNERGY 21
SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

PACKING DRAW

PACKING:SYNERGY 21 PE BAG+LABEL

4

3

Label

2

1

Chart:

ITEM NO. EAN Nummer

S216735V2 4038816136091 

LENGTH COLOR PACKINGNO.

1 0.25m SYNERGY 21 BAG AYellow

S216746V2 40388162197492 0.5m SYNERGY 21 BAG AYellow

S216747V2 40388161295123 1m SYNERGY 21 BAG AYellow

S216748V2 40388161295294 1.5m SYNERGY 21 BAG AYellow

S216749V2 40388161295365 2m SYNERGY 21 BAG AYellow

S216750V2 40388161295436 3m SYNERGY 21 BAG AYellow

S216751V2 40388161295677 5m SYNERGY 21 BAG BYellow

S216752V2 40388161295748 7.5m SYNERGY 21 BAG BYellow

S216753V2 40388161295819 10m SYNERGY 21 BAG BYellow

S216795V2 403881612959810 15m SYNERGY 21 BAG BYellow

S216796V2 403881612960411 20m SYNERGY 21 BAG BYellow

AutoCAD SHX Text
SYNERGY 21

AutoCAD SHX Text
SYNERGY NERGY ERGY 21 
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CUSTOMER  ITEM NO.

PRODUCT

NAME

DATEAPPOBYCHECKBYDRAWNBY

REVDATE

UNIT UNO ITEM NO.Fiber optic cable

Cable cross-section

Optical fiber

Tight buffer

Yarn

Jacket

2024-08-21

2024-08-21 A0

mmCHINA

SYNERGY 21
SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

AutoCAD SHX Text
SYNERGY 21
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	AN.117511.V0.A0.RD  - Patch cord duplex LC-LC LSZH 2.0 OS2 S-布局5
	AN.117511.V0.A0.RD  - Patch cord duplex LC-LC LSZH 2.0 OS2 S-布局6
	AN.117511.V0.A0.RD  - Patch cord duplex LC-LC LSZH 2.0 OS2 S-布局7
	AN.117511.V0.A0.RD  - Patch cord duplex LC-LC LSZH 2.0 OS2 S-布局8


